

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 8724-8754/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2010 in RFA No.1438/2003, RFA No.1970/2003, RFA No.1971/2003, RFA No.1972/2003, RFA No.1973/2003, RFA No.1974/2003, RFA No.1975/2003, RFA No.1976/2003, RFA No.1977/ 2003, RFA No.1978/2003, RFA No.1979/2003, RFA No.1980/2003, RFA No. 1981/2003, RFA No.1982/2003, RFA No.1983/2003, RFA No.1984/2003, RFA No.1985/2003, RFA No.1986/2003, RFA No.1988/2003, RFA No.1989/2003, RFA No.1991/2003, RFA No.1992/2003, RFA No.1994/2003, RFA No.1995/2003, RFA No.1997/2003, RFA No. 1998/2003, RFA No.1999/2003, RFA No.2000/2003, RFA No.2001/2003, RFA No.3593/2003, RFA No.3594/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VED PRAKASH(D)THR.LRS. & ORS. ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 19/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to comply with the undertaking within four weeks, failing which the matter will be listed before the appropriate Bench.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER

Note: No appearance slip was given in the Court.